
PARENTS I N FOR MAT ION 

Fathers Name DANG VA.'I IIDE Mother,s Name NGUYEN THU HONG 

~o of eligible Chi~mren 1 

Address in USA : 

Phone (horne) 714-901-0144 

Status : Refugee 

Date of ODP interview 19 Sept , 1996, IV 333640, HO 28 V 114491 

CHILDREN INFORMATION IN VIET NAM 

ChiJA name i DANG QUANG VINH DOB: 11 December, 1974 

Addreess in Viet-Nam 

Sex : Male 

Father IV 333640 

145-02 Le-Lai Street, MO Cay City 
Ben-Tre Province, Viet-Narn 

Marital Status: Single 

No of Children: 1, Exit permit: PT 1982/91 DC 1 
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INFORMATION ABOUT HEAD Of HOUSEHOl.Q IN THE US 

Date: 11-14-1996 

MR. DEWEY PENDERGRASS, Director 
Orderly Departure Program 
USODP 
91F Panjabhwn Bldg. 
127 South Salhom Road 
Bangkok 10120, Thailand 

Dear Mr. Pendergrass: 
I (~e) the Wldersigned; 

• 

Name : HUE VAN DANG 
• 

Adddress: 8322 Westminster Ave, Agt 9 • 
Westminster , CA 92683 • 

Tel: 714-901-0144 

REI# HO 28 Vl14491 
IVtI 333640 

HON HO 28 - V114491 

Address 

1- HUE VAN DANG      

Believing that (my, our) status under the eligibility guidelines of the Orderly DepartW'e Program 
(ODP) is affected by the new law which restores derivative eligibility to the uIUl1arried over-21 
sons and daughters of the fonner Vietnamese pOlitical prisoners. 

Would greatly appreciate your granting (my, our) case reconsideration in order that (I, we) be 
allowed to follow and join our fanlily in the United States, and be recalled for reinlerview before. _".: ". " 
the expiration of the one year eJigibility period. 

Thank you for your help in this malter. 

Sincerely. 

~ 
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BOARD OF IlIRI;CTOIt!l 

-""''''f'. """"HII'/\I) 
n __ 

'l.I'un,u:1'It! 
C'1l.u,...,,..,,",..,., ... 

I IVI.tI "'A"'''' 
\· .... f'.,.....,,../M·"'""" .. J 

'/AA •• '1 ('. ~I(·ICI.U, M.I'1 
t .......... ,.: .... ·.",...(i_1frr 

'RfIllMtT ", ',,"VHTlII 
,..... __ f1Wt" ............ '"". .... 

""ITER W. WF.llI~ 

. nl;uRf:1! I' IIRff'7. 
'i.-lfrurlf· ....... 1 

''''/\N(',' ~ARR 
.h"f~""" .... ,,-""Y 

,'MURTON AIIRAMOWff'7. 
',\LAN R. 'M TICI'" 

flEfJR<lF.TTF. nF."''''f.TT, TA"'F.N8AUM 
GF.OIKlE R'oou; 

v"RA RU"'KF.N 
W. MK'IIAt:'.lIll'MF",nlAI. 

. RlivI'.RU;F. BRuet: 
',\NNF. ""lffTEJIEAOC.'RAWFORD 

SANDRA ff:LOAIAN 
ntEfIO(lRF. I. TORlI""'AN'" 

T()MGF.RETY 
CMARLF..5 O. ORA Y 

MnRTON I, IIAMIIUlG 
AI.nIH K,\STNER 

IRENA KIRKt..\1'fO 
!IENRY A. ICllI.~INCEW 

rot.t I • .\IfTn5 
THEOOURF.lI. ~t,O. 
ItOIIf!RT !. MARKS 

lAY ~IA1.VR 
AU.EN W, AtaOItP. 

DMlIEI. PA nllCK ~lOl''''I''AN 
"LIOHEL H. OUtF.R 

CA nlERINF. O'NEII.L 
C'U\IRORNI! I'Fl.L 
DAVIOI~ "",nJ,1I'S 

DAVID N, ""Nt'US 
DfT"PltAH 

"JOHN RICMARDSON 
FFJ.lX IKlHA nH 

"lAY SCIIUL8ERO 
/SAOO1IIF. SCOTT 

ALBERT SHANKER 
lACK ~ffEINK~IAN 

'DOLOR!.'! C. ~MI ""F.! 
5TF.PHEN I, SOLAR? 

II. I'f'miR n-F.RN 
ClIARI.E.~ I. TANF.NBAl'M 

'LEE ('ortEV THAW 
IOffH TRAIN 

'GEORmA nlA\iF.U 
WIU.'A~II. ' ....... NEuvEL 

'DANIEL IA-'F.INER. M,D. 
F.nWIN I. '''''!IF.L V 

F.UF.WIF.lIFL 
'I,flt 'Ill,\. \\ II'~NF.R 

GUY P. WV~ER,PRA TTl; 

aEx«Uliv(' Commince 

EXECUTIVF. OFFICERS 

STEP"F." H. RICHARM 
,.:,.., ""n·,. \.,. p""", 

_Otk1I"... .. _'"".,. 
~HF.l'l'f1! ,\RRAMOWff'7. 

\IIo?~. a...--IM __ 

lACK IKlOI! 

JOAN ICOF.NIG 
V .. ,,..... ........ ('I't, 

RnI'IF.ItT I. C'ARF.Y 

l.fllJl!lF. ~\ 

N. ROV WII.!.IA,..!! 

"'INTERNATIONAL 
RESCUE 

COMMITTEE 
180t West 17th Street. SIInta Ana. CAI2708 

Tel (114, 95Ht12 I 5"7-5883 FIX (714' 547..f738 

Date: November 14, 1996 

Mr. Eldon Hager 
JVAR u.s. orderly Departure Prog:ram 
American E)ri)assy, BOX 58 
APO, AP 96546 

OC, 18790 

"OVER 211t 
Subject: OOP Affidavit of Relationship 

Dear Mr. Hager: 

Enclosed please find the OOP Affidavit of Relationship and 
supportirtg' documents for: -

N~: 
Address: 

u.s. Anchor: 
Address: 

Heme Phone: 

Dang Quang' vinh (F1) 
145-02- Le Lai st., Me cay City, 
Province Ben Tre, Vietnam 

Oanq'Van-Hue'/-

Work Phone: ( ) 

Please assign an IV nUl'li:ler to this case and advise u.S. anchor 
which additional documents will be required. 

Yours very truly, 

~T15 
Regional Director 
IRe Orange County 

AC: 'I.VL 

Enel: AOR, Copy of I-94, m, and 55 card,. McCain Family 
verification. 

a::: 
.. ' 

me - D, . "''''''",.11 o4zm.ljInt .... He,ft .... c ....... CIMII. Oecwpt CiI-. Goi_ Hoar ~ '-fC_tc.,. ...... 
Ma'_1 ~ PH'- R_ "-I. R .... Sormia ScwMIIe S4idM Taji ..... TImMie "...,. v..-

AU.",. ~ ~ DIll ... Lot A ..... MlMIiI "'-nIt s.It tAlc ClI)' S .. DIqo s.. FraIIi:i!D s.. Jaoe S-A_ 
Snt* W~. D.C, WC"It New yllft./U, 

C .. nllltN • ..,. ..................... _C __ , ............. 



0dIP.RLY'~-~ -

AFFI:I:»\VIT OF RBl'ATICRmIP IV _____ _ 

------------------------------------------------_._-
I. 'ro BE a:f4P1E1'!D BY RElATIVE/FRImD IN U.S. 

----------- - ---------------------------------------------------------------------------
YOOR NAMEe Dang Van Hue YOOR ~ STATUS IS: _________ _ 

Mm Of' BIRTH: ~12::..:./.=.3.;;..:1/;..;:3;.::.2 _____ _ u.S. CITIzm (f Number: _______ _ 

PlACE Of' BIRTH: Ben Tre, Vietnam 

AttJRESS IN u. S. : 

PERMANENr RESIOFNl' 17 ,;..;;A _______ _ 

------ REFUGEE Ix / _A;..;;,.7....;4=5 ..... 10.;;.,;8;;,.;;8...;;,4 ____ _ 

Wesbninster, CA 92683 MTE OF ENrRY IN'IQ U.S.: --=.,;03::..:./...;.1.;;..:1/:.,.::9;.;;:.6--r ___ _ 
rro/ day /year 

T.EI...EPIDtE: (HCH:) 
(~)~(---)~------------

FRat! WHIOI o:x.JNTRY? Vietnam -----------------
VOLUN'1'ARY AGENCY WHIOI YCXJ ARE 1'01 IN CXNI'Acr wmf: ---.;~===TI=OOAL=;...=RESaJE=..;;=-.,;c:x:HU'ITEE~==;;;;.._ __ 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
II. INFCRMATI~ ~ APPLICANl'S IN VIEmAM 

IMPORTANT: '*The Principal Applicant (P.A.) is your closest relative to be considered 
for U.S. entry. 

I NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (P .A. ) _Dang~~QJang~~ ..... V...;;;inh~~~~_:__:_~-=__-~_:__----­
ArlRESS IN vn:.rNAM: 145-02 -~ Le Lair 'Jhi Tran Pt:> Cay, Tinh Ben Tre, Vietnam 
HAVE tOO FILE Dl4IGRANT VISAPiifrIcm N/A CATfXD'{Y? 
DATE AND PLACE OF FILLING: N/A 
DOES P.A. HAVE EXIT PERMIT?:--:Y&S==~---~NO=-=----::X----=NUMBER==~?:-------------

I AM nm: BUSBAND I /, WIFE I 7, PARENl' Ix 7, am..o (f, BROl'HER I 7, SISTER (f, 

fI 0l'HER (specify): _________ _ OF THE PRINCIPAL APPLICANT. 

NAME ! MTE J PlACE 1 lREIATI~ ! 
IN VlE'lNAM CRDER IOF BIRTH!OF BIRTH1SEX1MS! ro P.A. ! AtDR!SS IN VIE'l'NAM 

--------------------------imo7ai7yri--------!---i--iPri~~i~ii------------------------------

11 • Dang Quang Vinh 112/11/741 VietnamlM IS JAppllcant!Ben Tre, Vietnam 
! ! II! 1 

:2. 1 / 1 II! 
-----------~~~~~---~~-~---~--------------! 1 ! II! 

3. _________________ ~-/~~/~1------~1--~1~1~--___ ~1--__ --------------------
! 1 ! 1 

4. _________________ ~1~/---/~~-1------~1--~1---1~----~!--------------------------
J 1 -I 1 1 

: 5. 1 1 1 J -I 1 1 J 
------------------~~~~~------~~~~------~-----------------------1 ! J J 1 ! 

6. _________________ ~l~/---/~~l------~J __ ~l~I~-----~I ___ ----------------------
-I 1 1 J 1 1 

7. ________________ ~1~/~/~=1~~~~1~~1~1~~==~1~-----------------------
INl'ERNATIOOAL RESCUE CDHITrEE 

",' 1801 1tl. -17th Street 
CDP-A 1oo69f: -(2187) Santa Ana, CA. 92706 

-. • 
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i 

To: ODP/OPUlHopkins 
nMcCA.L~'l FA..l\1ILY VERIFICATION FORM 

Fax.= 66Z-287 .. 2337 
Box 58 - American Embassy 
AYO IJ> 96546 

~------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------.~ 

I PareDts IDformatioll 

I Name Dang Van Hue 
I 
! DOB __ 1 _2_-_31_-_3_2 _______ _ 

Address 8322 We:..--:tminster Ave. # 9. 

(10 L'.S.) Westminster, CA 92683 

!Phonet: (714) 901-()144 
1 

\'.Number: H028-V(14491 

IV-Number: 333640 ----------
Date: of O~P 
Ime"V\ew: 0 9 - 1 9 - 9 5 

VOla£ ___ .:/:;.1..:.,. ~R...:..-=C...:.. _______ _ 

Cbildrcn III Vu:tuam 
f'Camr I. DOB 

AdOn:ss lL Vu:tnam Marital 
~l.atu~ 

5,pouSt'~ "-.Dlt A DOD ChjJorcl1'~ ~ame.1. DOt; 

-- : 145-02 Le Lai Street, 
IMO Cay City, Ben Tre 

12-11-74 IPrnvinc~, Vietnam S N/A N/A N/A 
I Dang Quang Vinh ; 
----------------- -----------------------------~---~--------------------------------~ 

',' , " 
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nJ:~ Ji.1n~ \:\ .. ~l1',r,-

! .. ~. ", . 
t~,) mOl ~ '~\""-, ,<: (In til.:! 

. ,.,. . .,."'\ , .. 
... ..", 

Till? Jf:'!lSln of Forel:':'; 4.fJuln uf !/I(, 

." .' .,~ 
.~i>(:IU!is;, Rt!~ ""':,( ..... 'l?ur,1 reqIH',[1 

{hc':,'ompccuT uWhoruit!\ pi ~i('i"um :.wd 

IIJ 'nrht'r'.f:"imrrteS In ~!I",,' {hIS pUHflilrI 
,to.;,. .'. 

beiirtfr 10 :''¥S fr~el\ and uJjiJfd Us,~iHunce 

and flrol;di~n in case of need. 

. \ 

\ 
, 

, 
\ 

'I f rr 1 - I 1 f l'fK .. ,. l. 1 JtJ If", we L 1. ill " III 'I r I, 1 II II 

CQNG HOA X . .\ IIt)I cni; ~GHiA Vlt:T :,\A\1 

Socialist Republic of Vi~t Nam 

HO CHIEU 
Passport 

lUh"LI _ Ifl $1 I' II -" .1 J "ll" _~ ., II" 



.,4'U. " 

--- ---------

2 3 
HQ va ten FuJI name 

v 

JI1IYG fJI/AJY6.f/JI1/ , 

i'gay sinh Du((' of hirth 

'(!lr/f. 

/I,,'lIlu/e I 

... .q;l;;;:T//£/ 
'. g!J~ nghl~p 0, ( UP/ution 

Chl~U call lit 'vlf 

V~t lich d~c bi~l "hac 

'Mil" - HI," J J Af • r t :, t "111 nil .... N. t 

Anh va chfr ky nguiri mang hQ chi~u 
Photo and signature of the passpor( heurt'l 

, ·-7 (" . t \ 
/.~: 

. ( I jI It' rio. 1 », _ 1 d _ I J' .• " Jl __ L 1 .... • " 



4 

#!IE In. 

HQ chi!u n~y co gi<i ttl d~n ngly 

This passport is valid up co 

...................... : ... /"-.: ....... l!t~ ....... ~1:: 

Nguiri ~ang hi? chieu naydU"Q'c phep di. den 

This passport bearer;s aI/owed to fral'el to 

~." "''' " -: . --. ;" c :~. c ft.. C ~~ ~ .. : ~ -: C 

'.t:'" COUN'i'lii(S 

TRE EM CUNG 61 v(n NGUUI MANG HQ CHIEL 

CHILDREN ACCD,l"fPANYING THE PASSPORT BEAREA 

H9 va len Full name 

NglY sinh Date vJ ilirrh 

Na-i sinh Place oj birth 

~-----, 

: I 
HQ va ten FilII name 

I 

'J I 
I 

'\,,.:i~ <i' 1 ,1./[., oj hlrfh 

"'--- ~-- ---- . - - -- ~ 
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C(I',(; II()\ \ . .\. Wil ern', N{;lliA VI~-r NA.\l 

I), .. 1.11' rtr U(I 11;lOh phLic 
........ ~ ... '" ...... 

TdCAMKET 
(THAY TilE ellO GlAy ClItfNG NH:~N DOC TIL'\.N) 

---OOOOJ.----

...... 
To 1 te :: 1 ,1 .... ::i)(ttjfr~Ut.t'J':':lG-:: .... v..(d.H:..................... .. Sar.l.NlL ... ~ ............ " .. 

Sinh n;;:!)':.... . ..{.d ...................... thang ..... : ... ..A~ ......... : ...... n~m 19.r.k 

Tai .. . .7f,;. :;m::,i70~~li;.;~}f~{~;; 
Qu€':ql1:in: .......... "I .. '2i ... .. ~1 ... ~ ...... (<;j .......... if.1h .. _ .... ~) .... !-:t.~: ..... .. 

\'!11 d.ing ky rh,ctll1/Z Illl ... Jk~ ..... (f:. t~·:·.::~·~··.·.·.:·llit·::·.r-ZJ "'4~' '. C;;J 
................................................. t~ ..... b.i.t; .... ~.: ....... 

Dan t6:::: ... 

?~ 
.1\.1(1 "- ... . 

~I -

.... ff"Uf·· ..... ·Tfsa ..... cFt/Jb ......................................................... . . '. ,,"'1_ "-' 
........ Quoc qch: ......... le.J. ... rf4~.~l ............................... . 

G"'\, h,i rr It· u' .. ' Ci 2--0t)c:'()~1" . .' '. (JEJ It(; JC)'TO 1:.1_ c .. ~n"'11l1ll1 n ]:tll an ::.0... O ........... 1. ..... O' .. J .................. capnga}.~.I5 .. ..,. . ...1:.s:.. .. _ .. tCl ....... . 

Tai.. .... ....... ..... . .................. b.~ ..... a ....................................................... .......................... . 
Rat mong dUe]\:::;1.{ de nh~n cua chinh quy~n d\a phuong. T6i xin chiu 

'r;I,h !\hi':'!ll hoilll 111:'11 \I', nhung di'eu cam ke't tren day 

Be'n Tre. Ngayl.).ihang .tu. nAm 19.1.{ 
CHtJNG NI-l.~>i Cl'.·; OJ..\ PI ll'O:-';C 

~ '7f;.t"1 "- ~ 
n1~D x~ rhv=;::jlf~.~~~(Q;~. 

l1uyc;n ... t.lQ.QJf-. ... TI>;lIV.~ ... .!.ir::.... ... 
':-';uocCHXHC;'; \'i~t .:\'am 

P. Of 

/{;~JZ-----



CERTIFIED 

P 526 803 758 

QOCO $1.90 
DOC J '20-1-C-

To~ +- .v. P. P. A. 
C~' ~~ 7M-~ ~ ~ V~) 




